
・

．

一

　

　

・

“

　

・
　

　

一
　

１

，
Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

　
，

一

ヽ
．
●

ヽ

　

　

　

，

BENZING ― FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 24.06.24 18:07:57

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbo fttl
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atom■ c
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

1

05111 746990
+047.55.06′ 5

21_06.24 1
21_06.24 1
21.06.24 1
010

Loc lansare

Data iansarrr
Columbofrl
Longrtud i ne

58 GPS Ceas Atomic
58 +000 Ceas BENZING
5B GPS+03h

Por. sositi

ま)と○卜JじT J
ュ乞.oε 』Юユ彎
Sofron■ Gheorghe
+025.55.20′ 8

24.06.24 18:07:49  GPS
24.06.24 18:07:49 +000
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Ｓ
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Ｏ
　
ａ
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Ｄ Ora
Nr. inef
Senzor

Nom Sec
Nr.
Obs.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

ALBS
ALPA
GUPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
CUC

22.06
22.06
22.06
22.06
22.06
22.06
22_06
22.06
22.06
22.06

07
じ07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

003
010
002
001
004
005
007
009
006
008

036
015
034
022
027
007
013
004
006
005

RO
RO
‐ RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

20 1190029
23 0692221
22 0930836
23 0692238
22 0930801
23 0692204
23. 0692212
21  400141
23 0692201
23 0678723

DBOC0262
DB00FD90
DBOC0247
DA495CA9
DBOC0243
DA6D09BD
DB001 C7D
DA316702
DA6DOC71
DBOC0232

31118.0
34:10.5
34117.1
39:25.0
42:11.2
43:54.7
46104.3
46:26_2
48:47.1
52:16.9

F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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trPttGop-$? fl

Semnafuri

Versiune SW

Antena Club
Anl . n1.-?ar1

:.

:

: RO-04.32
: BENZING
2438
====>  B E

: 245659
1 80001B85

tor

Cod concurs   : 019981
48908685 Sヽ7-4_7 HVy_8.0

Comisia control Imbarc are / Des rgr I ar:e

NZI NG Express


